INGERSOLL

ROTARY MOWER

J41, K41, L41, M41, N41, P41
SNOWCASTER

J81, K81, L81, M81, N81, P81, R81
UTILITY BLADE G51, H51, J51
BAGGER B96

Parts Catalog No. D1232




- 'NOTE: This Parts Catalog replaces the previo
e « 7 - which is obsolete and shoul

TOR APPLICATION




- PARTS ORDERS

All orders must mcfude the foil A

Correct- part nurnber

" DESCRIPTION .
“ CYLINDER: ASSY tear steennq




ALPHABETICAL INDEX













s
3
2
1

B
Ny T
By







DESCRIPTION
ACKET - lift assembly
PIN-latoh .o

PRING -latch ... ..
PIN'- rolf 3/16" x 1-1/4'
" BOLT - adjusting







- DESCRIPTION.
. DECK:mower 34" .

- SPINDLE ASSEMBLY

. WASHER - spacer ..
_WASHER spmdle .

."NUT 3/8" NC hex .
_._-._._”_..:_-._HOUSING spmdle
s .:-:_SPACER spmdle

BN ORI SN







ARM - idler
L 'WASHER =172
- 'NUT - lock 3/8” NC hex ...
o PULLEY -idler s cive. .
s BOLT - 3/8”x2” rd hd. square neck
Z'SPACER |dler pufley :
C

1
o
1
=
2
20







. hd. Sqqa_re_hec'k-_'._" G

- liftadaptor . ... {/
" <16 x Vgraded







SHIELD beanng
" ADAPTOR - spindle -
. BLADE-17-1/4” .......
T WASHER-7/16" x 2" 0L
LOCKWASHER - 3/8" .,
" BOLT-3/8"-16x1" ..
BOLT:3/8"-16x 1 3/4"

| BELT: drive




L
LA

e i o Y

(4
B B
Q






















SPRING - compress.on”“ B R AR B
CPINETOI /167 X 1 e

o
b
LT
6
2

S B
e
SoZR
2







'MODEL P41 ROTARY MOWER

".':"E-SPRING compressmn L
PlN roII3/16"x1 1/4"

. BoOLT: S
NUT- ook 3/8" : 16 hex
S BOLT M Ieveilng . :
e NEJT lock. 1/2’_’ 13hex e

1
-2
2
2
2
i S
L2
=1







© BOLT.3/8" NCx3/4" rd. hd. sq
i BOLT '3/8” NC X 1” rd hd. square neck

. BEARING - auger (M81) .- I .
. "SLEEVE - bearing (M81): .
. _--_-_WASHEF{ spacer (M81)







REQD.

 AUGER - mcludes |tems
. 'WASHER - spacer .. . ...
SRR SLEEVE bearmg...:-.i.. o
. BOLT - 3/8" NCx 1" hex (use Fock tite for installation
o NUT-3/8" NCheéX . ivrin. ..
L LOCKWASHER 3/8" :

i

NWORNNN NN S D N A RNRN D -

S BEARFNG auger..-'-...- :
- BOLT- 3/8” NCx1" rd. hd.square neck .-
S CHUTE SRR
"~ BOLT-= 1/4" NCx1/2" hex
L LOCKNUT ‘!/4”NC hex

| x3/4” rd hd squaren ...... e e
ed25/64”x1” . e L
ctorlock. ....... ' e v







: 1
S
St
._:_.: 9

20
1
R

3

N

2
4













j@ﬁ@?_ - L T
-retaining, hopper-. .. ... SRR LA v
TR e I

SR WSANNNNNN AT n DG B




EHSONAI.. INJURY




REQD.

' DECAL
- E)ECAL

”Hl Cast” ( N81,
MCASEH . .




NOO000N00000N

N T SR S
ROO=sAINONNRNO NS NDN =B

—

e

0O00NONN00000000000000AaCc












